November 2025 Superior Court Master Calendar

Presiding Superior Court Judge: Smith

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Superior Court Criminal Jury Trials (B)

Superior Court Criminal Jury Trials (S)

8:30AM CSRU & Adoptions (D)
9:30AM Peremptory & UNC (D)
10:30AM Non-Domestic (D)

9:00AM Domestic (D)
3:00PM Drug Court (B)

8:30AM Criminal Arraignment (D)
9:00AM Criminal Non-Jury (D)
9:00AM FMV & Stalking (D)

9:00AM Criminal Motions & Revocations (D)
3:00PM CARE Court (W)

10

11

12

13

14

8:30AM CSRU (S)
9:00AM Adoptions & UNC (S)

9:00AM Criminal Arraignment & Non-Jury (B)
9:00AM FMV & Stalking (S)
9:00AM Civil Non-Jury (S)

9:00AM Civil Non-Jury (B)
9:00AM Criminal Motions & Revocations (S)
1:30PM Civil CC (B)

9:00AM Criminal Arraignment & Non-Jury (S)

Superior Court Criminal Jury Trials (B)

Superior Court Civil Bench Trials (D)

Superior Court Civil Bench Trials (S)

3:00PM Drug Court (B)

9:00AM FMV & Stalking (D)

3:00PM CARE Court (W)

24

25

26

27

28

9:00AM Revocations (B)
3:00PM Drug Court (B)




