November 2025 Superior Court Master Calendar

Presiding Superior Court Judge: Smith

Presiding Superior Court Judge: Smith				
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
3	4	5	6	7
		Superior Court Criminal Jury Trials (B)		
		Superior Court Criminal Jury Trials (S)		
	9:00AM Domestic (D)	8:30AM Criminal Arraignment (D)	9:00AM Criminal Motions & Revocations (D)	
	3:00PM Drug Court (B)	9:00AM Criminal Non-Jury (D)	3:00PM CARE Court (W)	
10:30AM Non-Domestic (D)		9:00AM FMV & Stalking (D)		
10	11	12	13	14
8:30AM CSRU (S)		9:00AM Criminal Arraignment & Non-Jury (B)	9:00AM Civil Non-Jury (B)	9:00AM Criminal Arraignment & Non-Jury (S)
9:00AM Adoptions & UNC (S)		9:00AM FMV & Stalking (S)	9:00AM Criminal Motions & Revocations (S)	
	Volume Bar Greather as Glovel	9:00AM Civil Non-Jury (S)	1:30PM Civil CC (B)	
	Veterans Day-Courthouse Closed			
17	18	19	20	21
Superior Court Criminal Jury Trials (B)				
Superior Court Civil Bench Trials (D)				
Superior Court Civil Bench Trials (S)				
	3:00PM Drug Court (B)	9:00AM FMV & Stalking (D)	3:00PM CARE Court (W)	
		26	27	28
	9:00AM Revocations (B)			
	3:00PM Drug Court (B)			
			Thanksgiving-Courthouse Closed	Thanksgiving-Courthouse Closed